### 2003 DRAFTING REQUEST

# Assembly Amendment (AA-ASA1-AB519)

Received: 09/23/2003					Received By: rnelson2			
Wanted: Today					Identical to LRB:			
For: Terry Musser (608) 266-7461  This file may be shown to any legislator: NO  May Contact:					By/Representing: Drafter: rnelson2			
								Addl. Drafters:
					Subject: Nat. Res fish and game			
Submit	via email: YES	<b>,</b>						
Reques	ter's email:	Rep.Muss	er@legis.sta	ite.wi.us				
Carbon	copy (CC:) to:							
Pre To	pic:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
No spec	cific pre topic gi	ven						
Topic:								
Feeding	g and baiting of	deer			•			
Instru	ctions:							
Change	sunset date to 6	5/30/06						
Draftir	ng History:							
Vers.	<u>Drafted</u>	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	Jacketed	<u>Required</u>	
<b>′</b> 1	rnelson2 09/23/2003	jdyer 09/23/2003	jfrantze 09/23/200	)3	mbarman 09/23/2003	mbarman 09/23/2003	. <u>-</u>	

FE Sent For:

# 2003 DRAFTING REQUEST

### Assembly Amendment (AA-ASA1-AB519)

Received: 09/23/2003	Received By: rnelson2				
Wanted: Today	Identical to LRB:				
For: Terry Musser (608) 266-7461	By/Representing:				
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO	Drafter: rnelson2				
May Contact:	Addl. Drafters:				
Subject: Nat. Res fish and game	Extra Copies:				
Submit via email: YES					
Requester's email: Rep.Musser@legis.state.wi.us					
Carbon copy (CC:) to:					
Pre Topic:					
No specific pre topic given					
Topic:					
Feeding and baiting of deer					
Instructions:					

#### **Drafting History:**

Change sunset date to 6/30/06

rnelson2

Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed Submitted Jacketed Required

FE Sent For:

/1

**<END>** 



### State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE



LRBa0988/1 RPN:<sub>X</sub>:...

# ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 519

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

1. Page 1, line 6: delete lines 6 and 7 and substitute supplemental feeding of wild animals for purposes other than hunting. The rules promulgated under this section do not apply after June 30, 2004 2006."

5

4

1

(END)